EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

("Originating LEA") which Offer of Privacy Terms ("privacy protections, and term, or schedule of set Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Submaterial change in the apthe originating Service Assubscribing LEAs	privacy protections found in is dated 04/20/21, to an 'General Offer") through its Provider's signature shall no rvices, or to any other proposed agree to change the data oscribing LEA. The Provider plicable privacy statues; (2) Agreement; or three (3) years should set llowing email address:	by other LEA ("Subsci is signature below. To bot necessarily bind Povision not addresse provided by Subsci may withdraw the a material change ears after the date	ribing LEA") who nis General Offe rovider to other d in this DPA. ribing LEA to th General Offer in the services a	o accepts this Generally shall extend only to rems, such as price The Provider and the Provider to suit the in the event of: (1) and products listed in
PROVIDER: Nea	rpod Inc.		·	
C Doyatigned by:		4/20/2021		
BY: Jose Carrera		L	Date:	
Printed Name: Jose C	arrera	Title/Position:	EO	
the General Offer of Priva terms of this DPA for the t and Nearpod II	ENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA N	EA and the Provider s e Community Unit School District No. 5, McLean	hall therefore be	e bound by the same
Subscribing LEA: BY:		Date:	6/23/2023	
Printed Name: Todd	Haley	Title/Position:	Director of Te	chnology/JH Princip
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME:	Carmi White County C			
DESIGNATED REPRESENTA	TIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Todd Haley		No. of the second secon	
Carmi White County Junior High Principal/Dire				echnology

211 West Main Street, Carmi, IL 62821

618-382-4661

thaley@carmischools.org

Title:

Email:

Address:

Telephone Number: